SERIES 76
3 WAY BALL VALVES
2
5
1
4
14
14A

504 West Wrightwood Ave.
Elmhurst , IL 60126A DIVISION OF
HOW TO ORDER
SIZE    SERIES BODY     BALL &  STEM SEAT           FLOW PLAN OPTIONS
1/4” 76  6 = 316 Stainless Steel      6 = 316 Stainless Steel M = TFM (Super TFE) 1 SW = Socket Weld
3/8” 2 GO = Gear Operator
1/2” 3 OH = Oval Handle
3/4” 4 T
1” RT = 5
1-1/4” 6
1-1/2” 7
2” 8
9
10
1” 76 6 6 M 3   GO
POSITION 1
T-PORT 90°  TURN
POSITION 1POSITION 1 POSITION 1POSITION 2 POSITION 2 POSITION 2 POSITION 2
POSITION 2POSITION 1 POSITION 3 POSITION 3POSITION 2POSITION 1
T- PORT 180°  TURN
L - PORT 90°  TURN
POSITION 2POSITION 1 POSITION 3 POSITION 2POSITION 1 POSITION 3
POSITION 1 POSITION 2 POSITION 1
L - PORT 180°  TURN
POSITION 2 POSITION 3
FLOW PLAN 3 FLOW PLAN 4FLOW PLAN 1 FLOW PLAN 2
FLOW PLAN 5 FLOW PLAN 6
FLOW PLAN 7 FLOW PLAN 8
FLOW PLAN 9 FLOW PLAN 10